
Milisenta Vishenka RKF 5/15/2010

Milisenta Vishenka

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93241
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93241


RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Velvet Dream RKF
5/13/2009

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

RKFCH RUSCH SLOCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
BGCH ROCH Zholesk Vanilla Valley 10/25/2007

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH CROJCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Rocambole RKF1882622

4/15/2006

RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
UKCCH INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Dzhoker RKF

1536862 2/8/2004

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH PLCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Raiskaya Ptichka RKF

1632204 9/28/2004

CZCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH SLOCH INTCH
Zholesk Primavera RKF 1234826 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) MNCH MKCH BGCH Zholesk Tutta

Larsen RKF (FCI) 7/4/2006

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

Zholesk Pastoral 9/14/2001

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Escapada 3/13/1997

PLCH Przemek's Banat Of Gingery PKR.IX-36429
9/4/1994

Sasquehanna Eunice 6/7/1993
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